PB
КАТАЛОГ
ПРОДУКЦИИ
Outlets throughout Australia & New Zealand
Winbourne Estate
Unit 6, 9-13 Winbourne Rd
Brookvale, NSW 2100

KEY FEATURES:
OTHER INFORMATION:
• 45° erect image diagonal
• 90° erect image diagonal
(for SW909AZ3-R &
   SW1025AZ5)
• �New AZ3-R mount
(SW909AZ3-R)
�• �New AZ5 mount (SW102AZ5)
LAND & NATURE
VIEWING
[ SW1025AZ3 ]
MODEL APERTURE FOCAL LENGTH FINDERSCOPE MAGNIFICATION
SW906AZ3 90mm 600mm 6x30mm 60x ; 24x
SW909AZ3 90mm 900mm 6x30mm 90x ; 36x
SW1025AZ3 102mm 500mm Red Dot 50x ; 20x
SW909AZ3-R 90mm 900mm 6x30mm 90x ; 36x
SW1206AZ3 120mm 600mm Red Dot 60x ; 24x
SW102AZ5 102mm 500mm 6x30mm 50x ; 20x
5
6
ASTRONOMY
REFRACTORS

  deep sky objects
• Lightweight, easy for travelling
• Equatorial mount to manually track the stars
• Sturdy aluminium tripod
• �Fully multi coated
achromatic refractor
• Aluminium tube
KEY FEATURES:
• �Multi function mount plate
• Mount accessory tray
• Quick setup time
• Counterweight
MODEL APERTURE FOCAL LENGTH FINDERSCOPE MAGNIFICATION
SW709EQ1 70mm 900mm 6x24mm 90x ; 36x
SW909EQ2 90mm 900mm 6x30mm 90x ; 36x
SW1021EQ3 102mm 1000mm 6x30mm 100x ; 40x
[ SW909EQ2 ]
6
7
REFLECTOR

primary mirror
• Aluminium tube
• Sturdy aluminium tripod
• Mount accessory tray
• Optional motor drive
(excluding SW767AZ1)
KEY FEATURES:
• �Alt-Azimuth Mount
(SW767AZ1)
• �EQ1 Mount with motor
(model SW1149EQ1MD)
• �EQ2 Mount (all other models)
[ SW1301EQ2 ]
MODEL APERTURE FOCAL LENGTH FINDER. 2x BARLOW MAG.
SW767AZ1 76mm 700mm 6x24mm  70x ; 28x
SW1149EQ1 114mm 900mm 6x24mm  90x ; 36x
SW1149EQ1MD 114mm 900mm 6x24mm  90x ; 36x
SW1145EQ1 114mm 500mm Red Dot  50x ; 20x
SW1301EQ2 130mm 1000mm 6x30mm N/A 100x ; 40x
SW13065EQ2 130mm 650mm Red Dot N/A 65x ; 26x
7
8
REFLECTOR
TELESCOPES

• Aluminium tube
• Mount accessory tray
• Sturdy steel tripod
 (models SW15075EQ3S
& SW15075EQ3SD only)
KEY FEATURES:
• Optional motor drive
(excluding AZ3 & AZ5)
• 2" Crayford focuser
• �New AZ3-R mount
(SW130PAZ3-R)
• �New AZ5 mount
(SW130PAZ5)
[ SW2001EQ5 ]
MODEL APERTURE FOCAL LENGTH FINDER 2x BARLOW MAG.
SW130PAZ3-R 130mm 650mm Red Dot N/A 65x ; 26x
SW130PAZ5 130mm 650mm Red Dot N/A 65x ; 26x
SW15075EQ3  150mm 750mm 6x30mm N/A 75x ; 30x
SW15075EQ3S 150mm 750mm 6x30mm N/A 75x ; 30x
SW15075EQ3SD 150mm 750mm 6x30mm N/A 75x ; 30x
SW2001EQ5 200mm 1000mm 9x50mm  100x ; 40x
SW2001EQ5ST 200mm 1000mm 9x50mm  100x ; 40x
8
9
EQUATORIAL
MAKSUTOV
CASSEGRAINS
OTHER INFORMATION:
• Compact tube ideal for travelling
• 90° Star Diagonal (1.25" barrel)
• Equatorial mount for easy tracking
• Super Eyepieces; 10mm & 25mm (1.25" barrel)
• Mount accessory tray
• Optional Motor Drive
• User level, intermediate and advanced users
• Highly recommended for high resolution astrophotography
• Metallic high reflection coatings
• Fully baffled and blackened
KEY FEATURES:
MODEL APERTURE FOCAL LENGTH MAGNIFICATION FINDERSCOPE
SWMAK90EQ1 90mm 1250mm 125x; 50x Red Dot
SWMAK102EQ2 102mm 1300mm 130x; 52x Red Dot
SWMAK127EQ3 127mm 1500mm 150x; 60x Red Dot
[ SWMAK102EQ2 ]
9
10
ALT-AZIMUTH

• Super Eyepieces; 10mm & 25mm (1.25" barrel)
• Built-it micrometric adjustment knobs
• Ideal for land and nature viewing
• Wide range of adjustment
• 5kg load capacity - AZ5
• 3kg load capacity - AZ3-R
• Worm gear drive
• Rotation Angles: AZ 360° / Alt: -50° to 90° (AZ5 only)
• User level, intermediate and advanced users
• Metallic high reflection coatings
• Fully baffled and blackened
[ SW127MAKAZ5 ]
KEY FEATURES:
10
MODEL APERTURE FOCAL LENGTH MAGNIFICATION FINDERSCOPE
SW102MAKAZ3-R 102mm 1300mm 130x ; 52x 6x30mm
SW127MAKAZ5 127mm 1500mm 150x ; 60x 6x30mm
11
TABLE TOP
TELESCOPES
[ SWDOBMAK90 ]

• �6x24mm finderscope (114/500 model)
• �6x30mm finderscope (all other models)
• �90° Diagonal (SW102MAKSE and SW127MAKSE only)
• User level, beginner - intermediate
• High quality optics
• �Magnificent views of the moon, comets, planets
and stars
• Sidereal, Lunar and Solar tracking rates
• Fully multi-coated optics
• Optional Wi-Fi adapter
• Stainless steel tripod
• Accessory tray
• Auto-tracking Alt-Azimuth mount
KEY FEATURES:
MODEL APERTURE FOCAL LENGTH MAGNIFICATION 2x BARLOW
SW114PSE 114mm 500mm 50x ; 20x 
SW130PSE 130mm 650mm 65x ; 26x 
SW102MAKSE 102mm 1300mm 130x ; 52x N/A
SW127MAKSE 127mm 1500mm 150x ; 58x N/A
GOTOSYNSCAN
[ SW127MAKSE ]
16
MINI AZ
ACCESSORIES
OTHER INFORMATION:
• Star Adventurer tripod
• 10mm & 25mm Super eyepieces (1.25" barrel)
• 90° diagonal, MiniAZ extension tube (no 90° Diagonal on
SW130P-MINIAZ)
• �Red Dot finderscope
• Wi-Fi controlled (iOS and Android)
• User level, beginner - intermediate
• High quality optics
• �Magnificent views of the moon, comets, planets
and stars
• Sidereal, lunar and solar tracking rates
• Fully multi-coated optics
• Accessory tray
• Auto-tracking Alt-Azimuth mount
KEY FEATURES:
MODEL APERTURE FOCAL LENGTH MAGNIFICATION FINDERSCOPE
SW130P-MINIAZ 130mm 650mm 65x; 26x Red Dot
SW102MAK-MINIAZ 102mm 1300mm 130x; 52x Red Dot
SW127MAK-MINIAZ 127mm 1500mm 150x; 60x Red Dot
WiFi
FINDFREEDOM
[ SW127MAK-MINIAZ ]
GOTOSYNSCAN

• User level, beginner - intermediate
• ��Views of the moon, comets, planets and stars
• Slewing speeds: �1x, 2x, 16x, 32x ,64x, 128x
400x, 500x, 600x, 800x
• Payload 5kg (or telescope up to 5kg)
• Dual encoders
• Fully multi-coated optics
• Auto-tracking Alt-Azimuth mount
• Tracking rates: Sidereal, Lunar, Solar
• Optional Wi-Fi adapter
• Optional camera L-bracket
• Telescope connection: V bar
GOTOSYNSCAN
FINDFREEDOM
MODEL APERTURE FOCAL LENGTH MAGNIFICATION
SW130NSD-R 130mm 650mm 65x : 26x
SW150NSD-R 150mm 750mm 75x : 30x
SW102RSD-R 102mm 500mm 50x : 20x
SW90MAKSD-R 90mm 1250mm 125x : 50x
SW102MAKSD-R 102mm 1300mm 130x : 52x
SW127MAKSD-R 127mm 1500mm 150x : 60x
SWSTARDISC STAR DISCOVERY AZ GOTO MOUNT
STEEL TRIPOD 5KG LOAD
18
OTHER INFORMATION:ACCESSORIES:KEY FEATURES:

• Fast F4 focal ratios (Quattros only)
• Metallic high reflection coatings
• Fully baffled and blackened
KEY FEATURES:
RECOMMENDED MOUNT:
• EQ5
• EQ6-R
• NEQ6 Pro
• HEQ5
• AZEQ5
• AZEQ6
OTA
[ SW15075AP-OTA ]
[ SWP2501-OTA ]
MODEL APERTURE FOCAL LENGTH MAGNIFICATION FINDERSCOPE
SW13065AP-OTA 130mm 650mm 23x 6x30mm
SW15075AP-OTA 150mm 750mm 27x 6x30mm
SW2001AP-OTA 200mm 1000mm 36x 9x50mm
SW25012AP-OTA 250mm 1200mm 43x 9x50mm
SW30015AP-OTA 300mm 1500mm 54x 9x50mm
QUATTROS:

• 9x50mm finderscope
• User level, intermediate and advanced users
• �Highly recommended for high resolution
astrophotography
• Metallic high reflection coatings
• Fully baffled and blackened
• Fully multi-coated Meniscus lens
• EQ5
• EQ6-R
• NEQ6 Pro
KEY FEATURES:
BLACK DIAMOND
MAKSUTOV
CASSEGRAINS
MODEL APERTURE FOCAL LENGTH MAGNIFICATION FINDERSCOPE
SWMAK127-OTA 127mm 1500mm 54x 9x50mm
SWMAK150-OTA 150mm 1800mm 64x 9x50mm
SWMAK180-OTA 180mm 2700mm 96x 9x50mm
• AZEQ5
• AZEQ6
• HEQ5
[ SWMAK180-OTA ]

BLACK DIAMOND
ACHROMATIC
REFRACTORS
OTHER INFORMATION:
• User level, intermediate and advanced users
• High transmission coatings
• Rolled steel, powder-coated tube
• Cast aluminium tube rings, with “V” series dovetail bar
• Premium 2" Diagonal
• 10mm & 25mm Super Eyepieces (1.25" barrel)
• 2" to 1.25" adapter with T2 thread
KEY FEATURES:
RECOMMENDED MOUNTS:
[ SWBD1021-OTA ]
MODEL APERTURE FOCAL LENGTH MAGNIFICATION FINDERSCOPE
SWBD1021-OTA 102mm 1000mm 100x ; 36x 9x50mm
SWBD1201-OTA 120mm 1000mm 100x ; 36x 9x50mm
23
OTA
• EQ5
• EQ6-R

• Premium 2" Diagonal (excluding SWED80-OTA)
• Optional Focal reducer / field flattener
• Eyepiece LET28mm
• User level, intermediate and advanced users
• Highly recommended for astrophotography
• Apochromatic refractor
• High transmission coatings
• Fully baffled and blackened
• FPL-53 and Schott optical glass (excluding SWBDED150-OTA)
• Dual speed focuser (excluding SWED80-OTA)
KEY FEATURES:
BLACK DIAMOND
ED DOUBLET
REFRACTORS
MODEL APERTURE FOCAL LENGTH MAGNIFICATION FINDERSCOPE
SWED80-OTA 80mm 600mm Tube only, no accessories.
SWBDED80-OTA 80mm 600mm 21x 9x50mm
SWBDED100-OTA 100mm 900mm 32x 9x50mm
SWBDED120-OTA 120mm 900mm 32x 9x50mm
SWBDED150-OTA 150mm 1200mm 42x 9x50mm
RECOMMENDED MOUNTS:
ED LENS
[ SWBDED80-OTA ]
[ SWBDED100-OTA ]
24
OTA
• EQ5
• EQ6-R
• NEQ6 Pro
• HEQ5
• AZEQ5
• AZEQ6
ESPRIT ED
TRIPLET
REFRACTORS
MODEL APERTURE FOCAL LENGTH CORRECTED FIELD
SWESPRIT80 80mm 400mm 33mm
SWESPRIT100 100mm 500mm 40mm
SWESPRIT120 120mm 840mm 44mm
SWESPRIT150 150mm 1050mm 44mm
• �3-element objective lenses (one Ohara “ED”
FPL-53 extra dispersion and 2 x Schott lenses)
• �3" CNC machined 11:1 rotatable dual-speed
linear power focuser